
City of Mesa

Legislation Text

Mesa Council Chambers
57 East 1st Street

Robson Electrical Substation East Bay Transformer - Switchgear Replacement CMAR Project - GMP
No. 1 (District 2)

The scope of work for this project includes furnishing, installing, and constructing the conduits,
foundations, structural steel, and switches necessary to support the replacement of the transformer
and associated switchgear.

Staff recommends awarding the CMAR contract to ESS Corporation, based on the Guaranteed
Maximum Price of $1,007,901, plus an additional $100,790 (10%) as a change order allowance, for
the total award of $1,108,691.  Project funding by 2014 authorized Electric bonds.

File #: 19-0431, Version: 1

City of Mesa Printed on 6/1/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

